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Cocroft 2016 Pre General Report

811 Strawberry Hill Rd W
5235 3rd 5t

523 5 3rd 5t

248 Bexhill br

2391 Rollingwood Dr
6407 Lake Mathias Or
2457 Rand Rd

436 Narthvigw Dr
3023 Blue Mocn
5409 Rockingham Ct
4026 Blendon Grove Way
6407 Tattler Rd

757 Euclaire Ave
3263 Lang Cove Ct
5986 lamesport Dr
3689 Tylor Dr

656 Dextar Ave

3939 Dillon Dr

274 N Remington Rd
1400 Hollybner Or
563 Jacob Cl

6525 Olde Mill Run
326 Hampton Pk
1218 Green Dr

6130 Headley Rd
1281 Poppy Hills Dr
2747 Edington Rd
1967 Woodlands Pl
305 Partridge Bnd
10807 Winghcombe Dr
2808 Edgewaod Rd
2000 Huntington Ctr
1631 Rexbury Rd Apt B12
205 Poplar Dr

1073 Woodglen Rd
1195 Oregon Ave

78 N Parkview Ave
6170 Temple Ridge Dr
3115 Pine Valley Rd
4006 Forest Edge Dr
987 Atlantic Ave
7566 Lee Rd

7566 Lea Rd

571 Edgewood Rd

35 E Livingston Ave
3146 Fox Chaple Dr
1585% Lillian Lane

978 Wellington Bivd
170 5 Parkview Ave
1600 W Lane Ave Unit 413
227 E Deshler Ave
4892 Sharon Avenue
4655 Burkeshire Drive
3417 Courtland Drive
239 South Ashburton
4886 Strand Rd

2500 Cleveland Ave
268 5. Harding Rd.
%05 5 Parkview Ave
1902 Lake Shore Dr.

Columbus CH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Blacklick OH
Columbus oH
New Albany  OH
Calumbus OH
Bexley OH
Columbus OH
Westerville OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Bexfay OH
Pickerington OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Bexiey OH
Gahanna OH
Gahanna OH
Reynoldsburg OH
Westerville OH
Gahanna OH
Gahanna OH
Blacklick OH
Lolumbus OH

Powell OH
Powell OH
Cublin OH

Calumbus OH
Calumbus OH
Columbus QH
MeCenelsville OH
Westerville OH
Columbus QH
Columbus OH
Hilliard CH
Columbus OH
Celumbus CH
Columbus QK
Westerville CH
Westerville  ChH
Mansfield CH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Upper Arlingte OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
LEWIS CENTER OH
Columbus oH
Westerville OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH

Contributions

43213
43215
43215

43219
43054
43219
43209
43232
43081
43230
43230
43209
43147
43081
43232
43204
43227
43209
43230
432306
43068
43081
43230
43230
43004
43321
43065
43065
43016
43220
43215
43212
43756
43081
43201
43209
43026
43219
43230
43229
43081
43081
44907
43215
43232
43227
43219
43209
43221
43206
43214
43232
43035
43213
43081
43211
43209
43209
43204

Cash

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Cradit
Credit
Credlt
Credit
Credit
Credlt
Credlt
Credlt
Credit

10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/06/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2015
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
09/26/2016
09/26/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
16/1172016
10/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
10/12/2018
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
16/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/13/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
10/18/2016
16/15/2016
10/10/2016

10/5/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

10/6/2016

9/29/2016

9/28/2016

9/26/2016

VWL VBBV VBVLVLBL LUV LAV LV VBVBOLVBVLLVBUBBVVLLU VUL VBUBYVBOLLLVYLWLOY LN NELGnGn,

50.00
100.00
100.00

94.00

50.00

10.00

12.00
100.00

i0.00

5.00

20.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

7.0
7.00
7.00
7.00
25.00
7.00
7.00
10.00
7.00
5.00
150.00
150.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
100.00
100.00

75.00

5.00

25.00

25.00

30.00

30.00
250.00
500.00

50.00

30.00
200,00
300.00

50.00
500.00
100.00

15.00
100.00

25.00

25.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
600.00

9/20/2016
9/20/2018
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016
9/20/2016

10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
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31E
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31E
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31g
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